58
Be
ca
us
e o
f p
er
m

(°C/°F)
Capillary
length (mm)
Bulb diameter
(mm)
Bulb length
(mm)
Max temperature
on bulb (°C/°F)
8L0080105AO61001 80±8°C/
176±46.4°F 52°C/125.6°F 1500 6 77 105°C/239°F
8L0080105AA61001 80±8°C/
176±46.4°F 52°C/125.6°F 250 6 77 105°C/239°F
8L0090115AO61001 90±8°C/
194±46.4°F 60°C/140°F 1500 6 77 115°C/239°F
8L0110135AO61001 110±8°C/
230±46.4°F 75°C/167°F 1500 6 77 135°C/275°F
8L0130155AO61001 130±8°C/
266±46.4°F 80°C/176°F 1500 6 74 155°C/311°F
8L0150175AO61001 150±8°C/
302±46.4°F 95°C/203°F 1500 6 74 175°C/347°F
8L0175200AO41001 175±8°C/
347±46.4°F 115°C/239°F 1500 4 95 200°C/392°F
8L0220245AO41001 220±11°C/
428±51.8°F 140°C/284°F 1500 4 90 245°C/473°F
8L0270295AO41001 270±13°C/
518±51.8°F 160°C/230°F 1500 4 85 295°C/617°F
8L0300325AO41001 300±15°C/
572±59°F 160°C/230°F 1500 4 82 325°C/617°F
Other temperatures and capillary lengths on request.